ZUMAL I NE

Producent code:
Lamp type:
Series:

Materials:

Model:

Light source type:
Type of cap:
Colour:

Energy Class:
Max power [W]:
Type of protection [IP]:
Tension [VI:
Height [cm]:
Diameter [cm]:

003064-016820
ceiling

Sergio

metal, glass
Sergio

light bulb, led bulb
E1l4

transparent, gold
Od A++ do E
5x60

20

230

32

41,5
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Zeskanuj kod i zobacz lampe w wirtualnej rzeczywistosci.
Uzyj darmowej aplikacji Zuma Line Virtual Design!
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